3115 N 21st Street, Suite 2, Sheboygan, WI 53083
920-287-3840
tactiklighting.com
9 3 0  B E N E C I A  AV E N U E ,  S U N N Y VA L E  C A  9 4 0 8 5  |  P H O N E  6 5 0 . 9 6 4 . 1 0 9 4  |  e n l i g h t e d i n c . c o m
S PEC I F I CAT ION
Micro Sensor
The Enlighted Micro Sensor is our fifth-generation sensor, delivering
all the functionality of our other sensors in a minimally-sized

NCO-3 High Temp 100- (100W) 40- (4000K) 1- No Optics 2- Flat Poly Clear 1- Black 1- 120/277V 1- 3’ X- No X- No 1- Standard
NCO-4  Std Temp 150- (150W) 50- (5000K) 2- 60º 6- Flat tempered glass clear 4- 347/480V 2- 10’ 1- Standard* 1- Yes 2- Premium
200- (200W) 4- Aisle 3- 25’ 2- Internet of Things*
250- (250W) 4- 50'
300- (300W) 5- 100'
400- (400W) 6- 150'
500- (500W) 7- 200'
600- (600W) 8- 250'
700- (700W)
800- (800W)
900- (900W)
NCO Series LED
 Specifications
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S L U M I N O U S  O U T P U T  &  D I M E N S I O N S
DESCRIPTIONDESCRIPTION PRODUCT NUMBERPRODUCT NUMBER
125V, 15 amp, Straight Blade, 6 ft  PC-PP-125-15-SB-6
125V, 15 amp, Straight Blade, 12 ft  PC-PP-125-15-SB-12
125V, 15 amp, Twist Lock, 6 ft  PC-PP-125-15-TL-6
125V, 15 amp, Twist Lock, 12 ft  PC-PP-125-15-TL-12
125V, 20 amp, Twist Lock, 6 ft  PC-PP-125-20-TL-6
125V, 20 amp, Twist Lock, 12 ft  PC-PP-125-20-TL-12
250V, 20 amp, Twist Lock, 6 ft  PC-PP-250-20-TL-6
250V, 20 amp, Twist Lock, 12 ft  PC-PP-250-20-TL-12
277V, 15 amp, Twist Lock, 6 ft  PC-PP-277-15-TL-6
277V, 15 amp, Twist Lock, 12 ft  PC-PP-277-15-TL-12
277V, 20 amp, Twist Lock, 6 ft  PC-PP-277-20-TL-6
277V, 20 amp, Twist Lock, 12 ft  PC-PP-277-20-TL-12
480V, 20 amp, Twist Lock, 6 ft  PC-PP-480-20-TL-6
480V, 20 amp, Twist Lock, 12 ft  PC-PP-480-20-TL-12
600V, 20 amp, Twist Lock, 6 ft  PC-PP-600-20-TL-6
600V, 20 amp, Twist Lock, 12 ft  PC-PP-600-20-TL-12
600V, Whip, 12ft PC-PP-600-W-12
NCO Series LED
 High Temperature & Standard Temperature Specifications
P O W E R  C O R D  ( R E Q U I R E D )
WATTAGEWATTAGE LUMENSLUMENS LENGTHLENGTH